








48

Q. CS-8369
CS-8369S
CS-8369R
CS-8369SR
o
VA059003
A7000-0A Om>
INTO5001
\
631!»
A7001-0A
ZNT06001
37200-0A o=
——ED AT011-04
A7010-04
mﬁ — N\
B INDP*5816
AT010-24

K& (1/2) ACCEBSSORIES (1/2)

A7012-1A

F a_  a =

B1050-0A

J7026-0A

C
C=2xp

J7006-0A (33D
5150183200 oea)

=

J7050-0A

e (1)

g

ZML06001



. CS-8369/S/R/SR_Jf{t(1/2)

ACCESSORIES(1/2)

FHnE BHLIR Name of Part 53 8 QTY h® B
Part No. 0 S R__ SR Remarks
5150183200  BRFF ———————- Bobbin ——————————————- 0 4 0 4
AT000-0A TEN —(——————- Accessory Bag ———————————- 1 1 1 |
AT001-0A g —(—————- Vinyl Cover = ———————— — ——~— 1 1 1 1
AT7010~-0A M F (/) ———- Screw Driver(Small) —————————- 1 1 1 1
AT010-1A RAAEF () ———- Screw Driver(Middle) ————————— 1 1 1 1
AT010-2A B F (K) ———- Screw Driver(Large) —————————" 111 1
ATO11-0A 84T ———————- Nail —————————— — - ——— 0 10 10 10
AT012-1A wEMH) —————- Oiler(Middlg) —~——==——————— 1 1 1 1
B1050-0A B ———————- Spool Pin —————————————~— 11 1 1
INDP#5#16 ~ §f ————————- Needle —————————————=—- 4 4 4 4
J7006-0A B ———————- Bobbin - —-—~————=———————~— 4 0 4 0
J7026-0A pE®H ——————- Head cushion — ——————————— 2 2 2 2
J7040-0A PEHRIEE —————- Bobbin Winder - ——————————- 1 1 1 i
J7050-0A PR ——————- Thread Stand(2-Pole) —— — = =————~— 1 1 1 1
J7200-0A BEOARFE4*¥5 —— —— Spanner ——————————————- 1 1 1 1
WA059003 TRE ——————- Washer ——————————————~ 2 2 2 2
ZML06001 g ———————- Nut M6X1.0 — ——————————— 1 1 1 1
ZMT05001 R ——————== Wood Screw(4.5%20) ————————— 2 2 2 2
ZMT06001 it ———————- Wood Screw(5.5%25) ————————— 3 3 3 3

49



50

Q. CS-8369 e (2/2)
CS-B8369S
CS-8369R
CS-8369SR
J7023-

0A
h :
-
/
YA050420

!
J7022-0A

N

TT017-04A

~

37025-04
J7018- m@
J7024-0A 37015 ~0A

ACCESSORIES (2/2)

ZMBOS0 1T

ZMB05011

J?UZI—BA‘%

J7030-0A —

I
i

J7031-0A
J7032-0A
YA040158

J7033-0A

J7034~ UA

SHZDUUI

J7035-0A

ZHDﬂ

JT036-0A
J7037-0A

?
)




Q. s—saeg/susn Bi#E(2/2)  ACCESSORIES(2/2) P

TR LZ X Name of Part G5 Q'TY
Part No. 0 S R__SR Remarks
J7015-0A TRl ——————- Ol Pan —————————m—————= 1 1 1 1
J7019-0A wee ——————- RmeuCluasl srvsrme—remm s 1 1 1 1
J7021-0A ity ——————- Hinge: Pin, = o mmiim sy 2 2 2 2
J7022-0A HBEHE —————- Hinge Connection Seat Assy, —————~ 2 2 2 2
J7023-0A BHE o= Hinge Connection Seat ———————— 2 2 2 2
J7024-0A IERE o Housing Support Stud ————————~- 1 1 1 1
J7025-0A MA ———————= Head Rest Wood — —— — ——— =———~ 11 11
J7030-0A BN e Knee Liter Assy, ——————————- 1 1 1 1
J7031-0A WR == Ehiliig e snms sy s 1 11 1
J7032-0A MR ————- Knee Lever Coupling ————————— 1 1 1 1
J7033-0A HRER —————- Knee Lever Rod ———— = 1 1 1 1
17034-0A e Chmp =——re St e i 1 1 1 1
J7035-0A gl ——e——— Knee Lever Rod, — == = e nsocsiomt o 1 1 1 1
17036-0A BREXE —————- Retainer — — — — —— = — — — — — — — 11 1 1
J7037-0A MK —————- Knéd Platey — i e 1 1 1 1
T7016-0A EWEOK) ——eme Belt Cover Set(Large) ————————— A S S
T7017-0A BBEGN) ————— Belt Cover Set(Small) — —~——~———~—- 1 1 1 1
YA040156 FATHY ——————~ Pin ————————————————- 11 11
YA050420 VAT ——————- Pin ——————————————— —. 2 2 2 2
ZMB05011 o ———————= Screw(M5%0,8%40) — ————————— 2 2 2 2
ZMB05017 BRI s i Screw(M5#0,8420) — ——————=——— 2 2 2 2
ZMD06001 B ————=——= Screw(M6%1.0%7) ——————————- 1 1 1 1
2 2 2

ZSM20001 M ———————- Screw 5/16-18%15.5 ————————— 2



D2

R. (CS-8369/S/R/SR E{EREBNEE

NUMERICAL PARTS—LIST (1./3)

TR A% FHIREE A% F4-5k R TR H¥
Part No. _Page Part No. Page Part No. Page Part No. Page
5150183200 37.45,49 83691868Y0 37,45 BB6002ZZ 31,35,39,43  J1067-0A 11
8369110400 31,35 8369186900 33,37 BB6004ZZNR 13 © J1068-0A 11
83691104R0 39,43 83691869R0 41,45 BB-608ZZ 47 J1069-0A 11
8369110600 31,39 83691870R0 33,41 BB6202ZZNR 23 J1073-0A 19
8369110650 35 8369187050 37 BB6203ZZNR 23 J1074-0A 11
83691106Y0 43 83691870Y0 45 BB6204ZZNR 13 JI077-0A 3
8369111300 31 83691871R0 39,43 BB-624ZZ 11 J1081-0A 19
83691113R0 39 83691880R0 33,37,41,45 BB-688ZZ 11 J1082-0A 19
8369111350 35 8369188100 33,37,41,45 BB6906ZZ 25 J1090-0A 19
83691113Y0 43 Al1021-0A 5 BBW688ZZ 9 J1093-0A 19
83691657R0 39 A1024-1A 5 BN061014 7,47 J1097-0A 13
83691657Y0 43 A1026-1A 5 BN071008 11 J1098-0A 13
83691690R0 39,43 Al1028-1A 5 BN081110 15,17,25,33,  J1099-0A 13
8369169050 35 Al1030-0A ] BNOB1110 37,41,45 JI100-0A 13
83691691R0 39 A1031-0A 5 BNOB1113 33,41,45 J1103-0A 13
83691691Y0 43 A1032-0A 5 BN141710 33,37,41,45  J1105-0A 13
83691720R0 39,43 A1033-0A 5 BN151917 15,19,27 J1106-0A 13
8369172450 37 A1034-0A 5 BN242810 15 J1181-0A 21
8369183600 31 A1035-0A 5 BNFJ-1010W 11 J1183-0A 21
8369183605 31 A1036-0A 5 BTM02001 33,37,41,45  J1185-0A 21
83691836R0 39 A1038-0A 5 BWGE4EO!1 7 J1200-0A 21
83691836R5 39 A1055-0A 3 BWGE4EQ3 47 J1205-0A 21
8369183650 35 Al1076-0A 17 BWGE4E04 7 J1206-0A 21
8369183655 35 AT7000-0A 49 BW-GE-8E 7 JI211-0A 21
83691836Y0 43 A7001-0A 49 INDP*5#16 17,49 J1212-0A 21
83691836Y5 43 AT010-0A 49 J1011-0A 21 J1213-0A 9
83691851Y0 37,45 AT7010-1A 49 J1026-3A 5 J1213-1A 9
83691857R0 41 AT010-2A 49 J1041-0A 3 J1213-3A B
8369185750 37 AT011-0A 49 J1051-0A 3 J1218-0A 21
83691857Y0 45 A7012-1A 49 J1052-0A 3 J1219-0A 21
8369185900 31 AB6033-0A 31,35,39,43  J1060-0A 11 J1242-0B 13
8369185950 35 AB6034-0A 31,35,39,43  J1061-0A 11 J1270-0A 21
83691860R0 39 AB6051-0A 35 J1063-0A 3 J1300-0A 21
83691860Y0 43 AB6151-0A 33,41 11064 11 J1301-0A 21
83691864Y0 37,45 AB6152-0A 33 J1065-0A 11 J1305-CA 21
83691865R0 33,37,41,45  Bl027-0A 5 J1065-1A 11 J1306-0A 21
83691868R0 33,41 B1050-0A 49 J1066-0A 11 J1335-0A 19



NUMERICAL PARTS—LIST (2/3)

R, CS-8369/S/R/SR T{Whis REAMBIMR _

TR H# i A% i Ll W L it ] =1 4
Part No. Page Part No. Page Part No, Page _ Part No. Page
J1340-0A 19 J3030-0A 23 J4360-0A 3 RA200160 7.9
J1341-0A 15,19,27 J4010-0A 29 J4365-0A 3 RA200220 47
J1341-1A 19 J4011-0A 31,35,39,43  J6035-0A 31,,35,39,43 RB200120 17
J1343-0A 15,19,27 J4014-0A 33,37,41,45  J6036-0A 31,,35,39,43 RB200150 27
J1343-1A 19 J4017-0A 25 J6051-0B 31 RB200170 23
J1344-0A 15,19 J4022-0A 47 J6052-0B 31 RB200240 15
J1345-0A 15,19,27 J4025-0A 33,37,41,45  J6100-0A 33,41 RB300080 9
J1420-0A 15 J4026-0A 33,37,41.45  J6105-0A 33,41 RB300120 29
J1424-0A 27 J4040-0A 27 J6153-0B 33,41,45 RB500080 11
J1425-0A 15 J4042-0A 27 J6160-0A 31,35,39,43  RC100085 9
J1426-0C 17 J4043-0A 27 J6165-0A 33,37.41,45  RE000030 29.
J1427-0B 15,17 J4045-0A 27 J6166-0A 33,37,41,45  RE000040 17,29
J1428-0A 15 J4046-0A 27 J6190-0A 47 RE000070 25
J1430-0A 15,27 J4047-0B 17,25 J6191-0A 47 RE000080 7
J1431-0A 15,27 J4280-0A 25 J6193-0A 47 T1010-0A 3
J1480-0A 17 J4281-0A 25 J6195-0A 47 T1012-0A 3
J1481-0A 17 J4282-0A 25 J7006-0A 33,41,49 T1020-0A 5
J1482-0A 17 J4283-0A 25 J7015-0A 51 T1037-0A 5
J1483-0A 17 J4284-0A 25 J7019-0A 51 T1043-0B 5
J1484-0A 17 J4285-0A 25 J7021-0A 51 T1070-0A il
J1485-0A 17 J4286-0A 25 J7022-0A 51 T1180-0A 21
J1486-0A 17 J4287-0A 25 J7023-0A 51 T1320-0A 13,23
J1500-0A 7 J4320-0A 29 J7024-0A 51 T1322-0A 13
J1501-0A 7 J1321-0A 23 J7025-0A 51 T1505-0A 7
J1510-0A 9 J4323-0A 23 J7026-0A 49 T3022-0A 23
J1510-1A 9 J4330-0A 29 J7030-0A 51 ~ T3030-0A 3
J1510-3A 9 J4331-0A 29 J7031-0A 51 - T4130-0A 23
J1511-0A 9 J4332-0A 29 J7032-0A 51 T4300-0A 25
J1511-1A 9 J4333-0A 29 J7033-0A 51 T4301-0A 25
J1511-3A 9 J4334-0A 29 J7034-0A 51 T4371-0A 25
J1512-0A 9 J4335-0A 29 J7035-0A 51 T4377-0A 25
J1513-0A 9 J4336-0A 29 J7036-0A 51 T4378-0A 25
J1514-0A 9 J4337-0A 29 J7037-0A 51 T7016-0A 51
J1514-1A 9 J4338-0A 29 J7040-0A 49 T7017-0A 51
J1515-0A 9 J4339-0A 29 J7050-0A 49 WA029002 9
J1515-1A 9 J4340-0A 29 J7200-0A 19 WA029003 9
J3010-0A 23 J4341-0A 29 OBM00020 9 WA029004 9

53



54

R. cs-aasgfsm/snwa

NUMERICAL PARTS—LIST (3/3)

RN ¥ TR H¥ TSR0 R¥ L i HE
Part No. Page Part No, Page Part No. Page Part No. Page
WA059003 49 ZMA07001 13 ZMD04001 21 Z5G09004 5
WA089005 11 ZMB03001 39,43 ZMD04002 11 ZsG09005 5
WA089006 33,37,41,45  ZMB03002 17 ZMDO05001 11 ZSL.09001 5
WAO089007 33,37,41,45  ZMBO03003 31,35,39,43 ZMDO05003 27 ZSL0%002 25
WA089008 33,37,41,45  ZMB03004 33,37,41,45  ZMDO06001 51 ZSM20001 51
WA089009 33,37,41,45  ZMB04006 19 ZMG06004 21 ZSN16002 5
WA089013 33,37,41,45  ZMB04009 19 ZMG06005 25

WA089015 9 ZMB04010 31,35 ZMH04001 3

WA099002 7 ZMB04011 5 ZMH05002 21

WA099003 7 ZMB04013 47 ZMH05003 11

WA099004 7 ZMB04014 47 ZMH06001 33,37,41,45

WA099005 7 ZMB04015 5,7.47 ZMH06002 13,23

WA129001 17 ZMB04016 3,15,27 ZMH06003 21

WA149002 33,37,41,45  ZMB04017 3 ZMH06004 13,23,25

WA149005 33,37,41,45  ZMB04030 39,43 ZMHO06006 29,33,37,41,

WA159001 15,27 ZMB04035 9,21 " ZMH06006 45

XB110002 19 ZMB04044 39,43 ZMHO06007 15,19,27

XB116002 7,47 ZMB05003 3,21,31,35, ZMHO06008 33,37,41,45

XB314001 19 ZMB05003 39,43 ZMH06018 33,37,41,45

XB400002 19 ZMB05004 3,27 ZMH06013 29

XB400055 33,37,41,45  ZMB05005 15,19 ZMJ05002 13

YA015060 29 ZMB05006 17 ZMJ05008 15

YA025117 9 ZMB05007 3 ZMJ06001 17

YA040156 51 ZMB05010 3 ZMJ06002 31,35,39,43

YA050168 17 ZMB05011 51 ZMK05002 25

YA050420 51 ZMB05017 51 ZMK06002 21

YB040025 19 ZMB06002 3,47 ZMK08003 21

ZMA02501 9 ZMB06003 19 ZML05002 25

ZMA04001 13 ZMB06007 7 ZMLO6001 17,49

ZMA05002 29,31,35,39, ZMBO07001 13 ZMN06001 5

ZMA05002 43 ZMC02502 9 ZMT05001 49

ZMA06001 33,37,41,45  ZMC02505 9 ZMT06001 49

ZIMA06002 23,27,31,33, ZMC04018 31,35,39,43  ZSB06001 5

ZMA06002 $35,37,39,41,  ZMCO05001 3 ZSB09037 25

ZMA06002 43,45 ZMC05002 33,41 ZSB11040 25

ZMA06003 13,21,29 ZMC06001 13 ZSB11041 25

ZMA06005 17 ZMC06002 13 ZsC09007 37,45



£ 8588 GOLDEN WHEEL
CHEE SIANG INDUSTRIAL CO.LTD

No0.32Wu Chuan 7th Road, Wu Ku Industrial Area,
Wu Ku Hsiang 24248, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
Tel:886-2-22999518 Fax:886-2-22999519

No.8369000

X Appear and specification listed in this instruction manual are subjected to change without notice.
¥ This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of June 2004. 2004.06 Printed in Taiwan



